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XO Communications Services, LLC  

New York PSC – Tariff No. 4 - Telephone Leaf 431 

Effective Date:  July 1, 2017 Revision:  1 

 Superseding Revision:  0 

 

LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES 

 

Price List 
 

CATEGORY 2 SUPPLEMENTAL SERVICES 

 

BLOCKING SERVICE 

Nonrecurring Charge 

 

900 and 700 Blocking (up to 200 lines)    $  11.00 

 

900, 971, 974, and 700 Blocking (up to 200 lines)   $  11.00 

 

 

Monthly Charge 

Third Number Billed and 

Collect Call Restriction (up to 200 lines)    $  0.00 

 

Toll Restriction (up to 200 lines)     $  0.00 

 

Toll Restriction Plus (up to 200 lines)    $  0.00 

 

Direct Inward Dialing Blocking 

(Third Party and Collect Call) 

- Initial Activation     $  0.00 

- Subsequent Activation 

     (per line)      $  0.00 

 

SELECT USAGE CALL DETAIL  

 

  Call Detail Record     

(per line, per service location, per billing cycle)      $20.00 
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